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SV 9600.000 - Mini-PLS busbar support

Unrestricted top mounting.

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour

Number of poles

Top-mounting

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations
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SV 9600.000

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

3-pole
40 mm

Yes

4 pc(s).

0.212

0.218

85469010
4028177140509
EC001166

27400607

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



Tender text

Mini-PLS busbar support up to 250 A, 3-pole
Bar centre distance: 40 mm

Rated operating voltage: 690 V~, 50/60 Hz
to VDE 0660

Rated current: 250 A

Material: polyamide (PA 6.6),

30% fibreglass-reinforced

Fire protection corresponding to: UL 94-V0
Continuous operating temperature: 140 °C
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