

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9600.000

Mini-PLS busbar support

State: 03/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9600.000 - Mini-PLS busbar support

Unrestricted top mounting.

Features

Model No.	SV 9600.000
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
Number of poles	3-pole 40 mm
Top-mounting	Yes
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.212
Gross weight	0.218
Customs tariff number	85469010
EAN	4028177140509
ETIM 9	EC001166
ECLASS 8.0	27400607

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK
--------------	---

Tender text

Mini-PLS busbar support up to 250 A, 3-pole

Bar centre distance: 40 mm

Rated operating voltage: 690 V~, 50/60 Hz
to VDE 0660

Rated current: 250 A

Material: polyamide (PA 6.6),
30% fibreglass-reinforced

Fire protection corresponding to: UL 94-V0

Continuous operating temperature: 140 °C